Hwn

© © N o U

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.
18.
19.
20.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position Other Positions Held
Coordinator Of Special Education

District Nurse

Instructional Coach Spec Ed

Clinical Manager Behav
Intervention Ser

Occupational Therapist
Occupational Therapist
Occupational Therapist
Occupational Therapist
Occupational Therapist

Para Educator Spec Ed

Selpa Behav. Ser. Supervisor
Behav Inter Services Supervisor
Behav Inter Services Supervisor
Behav Inter Services Supervisor
Behav Inter Services Supervisor

Clinical Manager Behav
Intervention Ser

Occupational Therapist
Selpa Behavior Specialist
Behav Inter Services Supervisor

Department Administrative
Assistant

Selpa Behavior Specialist
Selpa Behavior Specialist
Para Educator Spec Ed

Selpa Behavior Specialist
Bilingual Sp Ed Home Liaison
Para Educator Spec Ed
Instructional Coach Spec Ed

Para Educator Behavior Tech

K-12 Education Entity
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Department

Special Education Department
Special Education Department
Special Education Department

Special Education Department

Special Education Department
Special Education Department
Special Education Department
Special Education Department
Special Education Department
Special Education Department
Special Education Department
Special Education Department
Special Education Department
Special Education Department
Special Education Department

Special Education Department

Special Education Department
Special Education Department
Special Education Department

Special Education Department

Special Education Department
Special Education Department
Special Education Department
Special Education Department
Special Education Department
Special Education Department
Special Education Department

Special Education Department

Total Wages

$153,127
$129,515
$123,207
$109,559

$106,548
$101,976
$101,976
$101,976
$100,559
$96,876
$93,998
$93,674
$93,119
$87,696
$87,634
$85,725

$81,581
$74,043
$72,682
$72,067

$70,641
$69,606
$66,282
$66,037
$61,759
$56,313
$44,720
$35,247



29.
30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

Selpa Behavior Specialist
Para Educator Behavior Tech
Para Educator Behavior Tech
Para Educator Behavior Tech
Para Educator Behavior Tech
Para Educator Behavior Tech
Para Educator Behavior Tech
Selpa Behavior Specialist
Para Educator Behavior Tech
Para Educator Behavior Tech
Para Educator Behavior Tech
Para Educator Behavior Tech
Para Educator Behavior Tech
Para Educator Behavior Tech
Para Educator Behavior Tech
Staff Secretary

Para Educator Behavior Tech
Para Educator Behavior Tech
Social Worker Interns Sub
Social Worker Interns Sub

Social Worker Interns Sub

Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Special Education Department
Special Education Department
Special Education Department
Special Education Department
Special Education Department
Special Education Department
Special Education Department
Special Education Department
Special Education Department
Special Education Department
Special Education Department
Special Education Department
Special Education Department
Special Education Department
Special Education Department
Special Education Department
Special Education Department
Special Education Department
Special Education Department
Special Education Department

Special Education Department

$34,967
$34,716
$34,242
$32,027
$30,798
$30,074
$28,998
$27,342
$25,486
$23,027
$13,455
$12,789
$11,622
$11,613
$10,922

$9,661

$8,974

$8,776

$4,461

$3,591

$3,456



