	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Coordinator Of Special Education		Sunnyvale	Special Education Department	\$153,127
2.	District Nurse		Sunnyvale	Special Education Department	\$129,515
3.	Instructional Coach Spec Ed		Sunnyvale	Special Education Department	\$123,207
4.	Clinical Manager Behav Intervention Ser		Sunnyvale	Special Education Department	\$109,559
5.	Occupational Therapist		Sunnyvale	Special Education Department	\$106,548
6.	Occupational Therapist		Sunnyvale	Special Education Department	\$101,976
7.	Occupational Therapist		Sunnyvale	Special Education Department	\$101,976
8.	Occupational Therapist		Sunnyvale	Special Education Department	\$101,976
9.	Occupational Therapist		Sunnyvale	Special Education Department	\$100,559
10.	Para Educator Spec Ed		Sunnyvale	Special Education Department	\$96,876
11.	Selpa Behav. Ser. Supervisor		Sunnyvale	Special Education Department	\$93,998
12.	Behav Inter Services Supervisor		Sunnyvale	Special Education Department	\$93,674
13.	Behav Inter Services Supervisor		Sunnyvale	Special Education Department	\$93,119
14.	Behav Inter Services Supervisor		Sunnyvale	Special Education Department	\$87,696
15.	Behav Inter Services Supervisor		Sunnyvale	Special Education Department	\$87,634
16.	Clinical Manager Behav Intervention Ser		Sunnyvale	Special Education Department	\$85,725
17.	Occupational Therapist		Sunnyvale	Special Education Department	\$81,581
18.	Selpa Behavior Specialist		Sunnyvale	Special Education Department	\$74,043
19.	Behav Inter Services Supervisor		Sunnyvale	Special Education Department	\$72,682
20.	Department Administrative Assistant		Sunnyvale	Special Education Department	\$72,067
21.	Selpa Behavior Specialist		Sunnyvale	Special Education Department	\$70,641
22.	Selpa Behavior Specialist		Sunnyvale	Special Education Department	\$69,606
23.	Para Educator Spec Ed		Sunnyvale	Special Education Department	\$66,282
24.	Selpa Behavior Specialist		Sunnyvale	Special Education Department	\$66,037
25.	Bilingual Sp Ed Home Liaison		Sunnyvale	Special Education Department	\$61,759
26.	Para Educator Spec Ed		Sunnyvale	Special Education Department	\$56,313
27.	Instructional Coach Spec Ed		Sunnyvale	Special Education Department	\$44,720
28.	Para Educator Behavior Tech		Sunnyvale	Special Education Department	\$35,247

29.	Selpa Behavior Specialist	Sunnyvale	Special Education Department	\$34,967
30.	Para Educator Behavior Tech	Sunnyvale	Special Education Department	\$34,716
31.	Para Educator Behavior Tech	Sunnyvale	Special Education Department	\$34,242
32.	Para Educator Behavior Tech	Sunnyvale	Special Education Department	\$32,027
33.	Para Educator Behavior Tech	Sunnyvale	Special Education Department	\$30,798
34.	Para Educator Behavior Tech	Sunnyvale	Special Education Department	\$30,074
35.	Para Educator Behavior Tech	Sunnyvale	Special Education Department	\$28,998
36.	Selpa Behavior Specialist	Sunnyvale	Special Education Department	\$27,342
37.	Para Educator Behavior Tech	Sunnyvale	Special Education Department	\$25,486
38.	Para Educator Behavior Tech	Sunnyvale	Special Education Department	\$23,027
39.	Para Educator Behavior Tech	Sunnyvale	Special Education Department	\$13,455
40.	Para Educator Behavior Tech	Sunnyvale	Special Education Department	\$12,789
41.	Para Educator Behavior Tech	Sunnyvale	Special Education Department	\$11,622
42.	Para Educator Behavior Tech	Sunnyvale	Special Education Department	\$11,613
43.	Para Educator Behavior Tech	Sunnyvale	Special Education Department	\$10,922
44.	Staff Secretary	Sunnyvale	Special Education Department	\$9,661
45.	Para Educator Behavior Tech	Sunnyvale	Special Education Department	\$8,974
46.	Para Educator Behavior Tech	Sunnyvale	Special Education Department	\$8,776
47.	Social Worker Interns Sub	Sunnyvale	Special Education Department	\$4,461
48.	Social Worker Interns Sub	Sunnyvale	Special Education Department	\$3,591
49.	Social Worker Interns Sub	Sunnyvale	Special Education Department	\$3,456